
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.06.2022 0:00:00
Конец периода: 06.07.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 3 484,7 4 024,93 -642,08

3338 - Дикунов Александр Александрович 3 484,7 4 024,93 -642,08
01.06.2022 0:00:00 -101,85
01.06.2022 7:18:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006532 от 01.06.2022 7:18:23 688 -789,85
01.06.2022 7:18:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007950 от 01.06.2022 7:18:55 611,66 -178,19
01.06.2022 23:55:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006705 от 01.06.2022 23:55:40 510 -688,19
02.06.2022 7:33:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008018 от 02.06.2022 7:33:03 240,18 -448,01
04.06.2022 10:08:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008093 от 04.06.2022 10:08:50 337,51 -110,5
04.06.2022 10:13:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008092 от 04.06.2022 10:13:37 34,87 -75,63
04.06.2022 19:22:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006704 от 04.06.2022 19:22:37 1 000 -1 075,63
06.06.2022 7:11:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008195 от 06.06.2022 7:11:34 72,19 -1 003,44
06.06.2022 15:53:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006733 от 06.06.2022 15:53:34 600 -1 603,44
07.06.2022 7:26:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008262 от 07.06.2022 7:26:01 186,91 -1 416,53
08.06.2022 9:33:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008324 от 08.06.2022 9:33:40 171,64 -1 244,89
09.06.2022 8:03:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008393 от 09.06.2022 8:03:17 163,39 -1 081,5
11.06.2022 7:31:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008457 от 11.06.2022 7:31:11 232,13 -849,37
11.06.2022 17:08:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007011 от 11.06.2022 17:08:20 500 -1 349,37
13.06.2022 7:19:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008547 от 13.06.2022 7:19:50 87,97 -1 261,4
14.06.2022 7:37:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008616 от 14.06.2022 7:37:34 226,75 -1 034,65
15.06.2022 7:22:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008683 от 15.06.2022 7:22:10 27,3 -1 007,35
16.06.2022 7:36:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008761 от 16.06.2022 7:36:06 324 -683,35
18.06.2022 7:39:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008818 от 18.06.2022 7:39:36 69,3 -614,05
20.06.2022 14:22:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007278 от 20.06.2022 14:22:35 600 -1 214,05
21.06.2022 7:34:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007415 от 21.06.2022 7:34:37 58,09 -1 272,14
21.06.2022 7:34:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008982 от 21.06.2022 7:34:42 58,09 -1 214,05
25.06.2022 7:18:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007581 от 25.06.2022 7:18:59 68,84 -1 282,89
25.06.2022 7:19:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009162 от 25.06.2022 7:19:51 68,84 -1 214,05
27.06.2022 7:31:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009256 от 27.06.2022 7:31:24 50,51 -1 163,54
28.06.2022 7:29:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009318 от 28.06.2022 7:29:36 61,22 -1 102,32
29.06.2022 7:43:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009387 от 29.06.2022 7:43:38 135,69 -966,63
30.06.2022 7:42:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009473 от 30.06.2022 7:42:28 33,87 -932,76
02.07.2022 7:43:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009557 от 02.07.2022 7:43:59 141 -791,76
04.07.2022 7:24:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009647 от 04.07.2022 7:24:37 105,68 -686,08
05.07.2022 7:20:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009709 от 05.07.2022 7:20:04 44 -642,08
06.07.2022 0:00:00 -642,08

Итого 3 484,7 4 024,93 -642,08


